



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 1111 of 2025

Smt Lata Rani

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Parvesh Kumar Pandey, Sarvesh
Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Ranjeet Kumar, Syed
Mohammad Abbas Abdy

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

List this case as fresh on 15.04.2026 along with the connected matter.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.)

March 24, 2026
Kashifa